
All the main ingredients of our dishes (meat, dairy, vegetables) are selected by the families of 

farmers in our area and those that we produce ourselves in our lands, 

to bring you a plate full of taste. In this way, 

we will try to fanatically preserve our Albanian tradition.

For reservations: 068 40 5555 9

Where nature welcomes you



PUT DOWN YOUR PHONE AND MAKE MEAL TIME,  FAMILY TIME
SOUP OF THE DAY (ASK THE WAITER)

HOMEMADE NATURALLY FERMENTED BREAD

TRADITIONAL ALBANIAN PIE (1 PIECE)

CORN BREAD WITH YOGURT SAUCE

BUN BREAD WITH BUTTER

WHITE CHEESE

HOME PICKLES

OLIVES WITH OIL AND OREGON

FRESH CURD CHEESE WITH GARLIC AND RED PEPPER

YOGURT SAUCE

ROASTED / BAKED POTATOES

UNSALTED "NAPE" COW CHEESE

FRESH CURD CHEESE WITH EGGS IN CLAY POT 

ROASTED OR BOILED VEGETABLES

SWEET PEPPER WITH YOGURT AND GARLIC

“FERGESE”WITH CURD CHEESE AND VEGETABLES

CLAY POT WITH VEAL AND CURD CHEESE

TRADITIONAL ALBANIAN MIX APPETIZIER FOR TWO  

350 LEKE

100 LEKE

150 LEKE

200 LEKE

200 LEKE

250 LEKE

250 LEKE

250 LEKE

250 LEKE

250 LEKE

250 LEKE

300 LEKE

350 LEKE

350 LEKE

350 LEKE

450 LEKE

500 LEKE

2000 LEKE

SALAD... 
GREEN SALAD WITH ONION AND LEMON 250 LEKE

“Bahce” SALAD 450 LEKE
(Green salad, tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, peppers, onions)

"Secret Garden" SALAD 550 LEKE
(Mix of leaves, blueberries, walnuts, cherry tomatoes, sunflower seeds, fruit chunks, avocado dressing)

For reservations: 068 405 5559
*If you have any questions about food allergies, you can ask the waiter or waitress.

Where nature welcomes you

FIRST COURSE…
HOMEMADE PASTA WITH TOMATOES AND BASIL

RICE WITH SPINACH AND VEGETABLES

500 LEKE

550 LEKE



MAIN COURSE...
SHISHKEBAP WITH BEEF

GRILL VEAL CHOPS

LAMB / GOAT SHOULDER BAKED IN A WOOD-FIRE OVEN

BABY GOAT OR LAMB ROASTED ON A SPIT

CHICKEN MEAT WITH POTATOES

1000 LEKE

1000 LEKE

2700 LEKE / Kg

3000 LEKE / Kg

1000 LEKE

350 gr /

350 gr /

DESSERT...
HOMEMADE DESSERT 

YOGURT WITH HONEY AND WALNUTS

ARTISANAL ICE CREAM (1 BALL)

250 LEKE

250 LEKE

100 LEKE

For reservations: 068 405 5559
*If you have any questions about food allergies, you can ask the waiter or waitress.

Where nature welcomes you

MERLOT

CARMENERE

PAPU 1.5 LT

SUPERIORE NURELLARI

MONTEMECA NURELLARI

CABERNET DUKA

TEMPRANILLO DUKA

SERENATA (RED)

KARNAVALET (WHITE)

2000 LEKE

2800 LEKE

6000 LEKE

5000 LEKE

2800 LEKE

3000 LEKE

2000 LEKE

2600 LEKE

2300 LEKE

ROZA

ARA E DARDHES (WHITE)

KU VEN

GEG KALLMET SUPERIOR

2000 LEKE

2000 LEKE

2000 LEKE

2600 LEKE

BEER 
KORCA SMALL (0.33 lt)

KORCA BIG (0.5 lt)

KORCA GOLD ARTISANAL

BAVARIA NO ALCHOL 0.0%

180 LEKE

200 LEKE

220 LEKE

220 LEKE
PERONI

HEINEKEN 

PAULANER 

CORONA

200 LEKE

220 LEKE

300 LEKE

300 LEKE

ALBANIAN WINE 
VILLAGE OPEN WINE 800 LEKE / LT



CAFFE / MACCHIATO

TEA 

WATER 0.5 LT

WATER 0.75 LT

CAFFE WITH MILK

80 LEKE

80 LEKE

80 LEKE

180 LEKE

180 LEKE

BRAVO PJESHKE

BRAVO RRUSHI

BRAVO MOLLE JESHILE

BRAVO LULESHTRYDHE 

MY TEA PJESHKE

MY TEA LIMON

BRITWICH

COCA COLA / PEPSI

LIMON SODA

ORANGE SODA

YIPPY MOLLE 

YIPPY FRUTA PYLLI 

YIPPY PJESHKE

YIPPY LULESHTRYDHE

LENG PORTOKALLI

RED BULL    

 

180 LEKE

180 LEKE

180 LEKE

180 LEKE

180 LEKE

180 LEKE

180 LEKE

180 LEKE

180 LEKE

180 LEKE

200 LEKE

200 LEKE

200 LEKE

200 LEKE

200 LEKE

250 LEKE

RAKI  RRUSHI / KUMBULL

RAKI THANE / DELLENJE 

VODKA ABSOLUT

AMARO DISARONNO

AMARO MONTENEGRO

AMARO JAGERMEISTER

AMARO DEL CAPO

GIN GORDON'S

JOHNNIE WALKER RED

JACK DANIELS

CHIVAS REGAL

METAXA 5*

COURVOISIER VS 

80 LEKE

200 LEKE

250 LEKE

250 LEKE

250 LEKE

250 LEKE

350 LEKE

250 LEKE

250 LEKE

350 LEKE

350 LEKE

250 LEKE

450 LEKE

OPEN WINE RED / WHITE

GOCCE

MEMORO PICCINI

COLLEZIONE PRIVATA PICCINI-TOSCANA

ETAMIANO DUE PALME

BAROLO RICOSSA

SYRAH

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO PICCINI 

1000 LEKE / LT

1600 LEKE

2200 LEKE

2700 LEKE

3000 LEKE

4500 LEKE

4500 LEKE

5000 LEKE

5500 LEKE

GOCCE

CHARDONEY MEZZACORONA

PINOT GRIGO RISERVA MEZZACORONA

1600 LEKE

2200 LEKE

2500 LEKE

COFFEE / WATER 

FRESHNESS 

ALCOHOL 

ITALIAN RED WINE

ITALIAN WHITE WINE

Thank you!
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