

#### **HANI I TAULANT SHAHINIT**

Where nature welcomes you

All the main ingredients of our dishes (meat, dairy, vegetables) are selected by the families of farmers in our area and those that we produce ourselves in our lands, to bring you a plate full of taste. In this way, we will try to fanatically preserve our Albanian tradition.

For reservations: 068 40 5555 9

www.hani.al



BUIL BOUND VOUS	BUIGHT AND		
PILL III IWW YIIIR	PHIME AMI		
I OI DOMIN IOUN	I HUNL AND	MAKE MEAL TIME	, I <i>I</i> /\!'

	_,
SOUP OF THE DAY (ASK THE WAITER)	350 LEKE
HOMEMADE NATURALLY FERMENTED BREAD	100 LEKE
TRADITIONAL ALBANIAN PIE (1 PIECE)	
CORN BREAD WITH YOGURT SAUCE	200 LEKE
BUN BREAD WITH BUTTER	200 LEKE
WHITE CHEESE	250 LEKE
HOME PICKLES	250 LEKE
OLIVES WITH OIL AND OREGON	250 LEKE
FRESH CURD CHEESE WITH GARLIC AND RED PEPPER	250 LEKE
YOGURT SAUCE	250 LEKE
ROASTED / BAKED POTATOES	250 LEKE
UNSALTED "NAPE" COW CHEESE	300 LEKE
FRESH CURD CHEESE WITH EGGS IN CLAY POT	350 LEKE
ROASTED OR BOILED VEGETABLES	350 LEKE
SWEET PEPPER WITH YOGURT AND GARLIC	350 LEKE
"FERGESE"WITH CURD CHEESE AND VEGETABLES	450 LEKE
CLAY POT WITH VEAL AND CURD CHEESE	500 LEKE
TRADITIONAL ALBANIAN MIX APPETIZIER FOR TWO	2000 LEKE

### SALAD...

GREEN SALAD WITH ONION AND LEMON	250 LEKE
"Bahce" SALAD (Green salad, tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, peppers, onions)	450 LEKE
"Secret Garden" SALAD (Mix of leaves, blueberries, walnuts, cherry tomatoes, sunflower seeds, fruit chunks, avocado dressing)	.550 LEKE

## FIRST COURSE...

HOMEMADE PASTA WITH TOMATOES AND BASIL	. 500 LEKE
RICE WITH SPINACH AND VEGETABLES	. 550 LEKE

\*If you have any questions about food allergies, you can ask the waiter or waitress. For reservations: 068 405 5559



### MAIN COURSE...

SHISHKEBAP WITH BEEF	350 gr / 1000 LEKE
GRILL VEAL CHOPS	350 gr / 1000 LEKE
LAMB / GOAT SHOULDER BAKED IN A WOOD-FIRE OVEN	2700 LEKE / Kg
BABY GOAT OR LAMB ROASTED ON A SPIT	3000 LEKE / Kg
CHICKEN MEAT WITH POTATOES	1000 LEKE

### DESSERT...

HOMEMADE DESSERT	250 LEKE
YOGURT WITH HONEY AND WALNUTS	250 LEKE
ARTISANAL ICE CREAM (1 BALL)	100 LEKE

### **BEER**

KORCA SMALL (0.33 lt)	180 LEKE
KORCA BIG (0.5 lt)	200 LEKE
KORCA GOLD ARTISANAL	220 LEKE
BAVARIA NO ALCHOL 0.0%	220 LEKE
PERONI	200   51/5
HEINEKEN	220 LEKE
PAULANER	300 LEKE
CORONA	300 LEKE

### **ALBANIAN WINE**

VILLAGE OPEN WINE	800 LEKE / LT
ROZA	2000 LEKE
ARA E DARDHES (WHITE)	2000 LEKE
KU VEN	2000 LEKE
GEG KALLMET SUPERIOR	2600 LEKE
MERLOT	2000 LEKE
CARMENERE	2800 LEKE
PAPU 1.5 LT	6000 LEKE
SUPERIORE NURELLARI	5000 LEKE
MONTEMECA NURELLARI	2800 LEKE
CABERNET DUKA	3000 LEKE
TEMPRANILLO DUKA	2000 LEKE
SERENATA (RED)	2600 LEKE
KARNAVALET (WHITE)	2300 LEKE



HANI I TAULANT SHAHINIT
Aty ka natyra të mirëpret

## COFFEE / WATER

CAFFE / MACCHIATO	80 LEKE
TEA	80 LEKE
WATER 0.5 LT	80 LEKE
WATER 0.75 LT	180 LEKE
CAFFE WITH MILK	180 LEKE

### FRESHNESS

BRAVO PJESHKE	180 LEKE
BRAVO RRUSHI	180 LEKE
BRAVO MOLLE JESHILE	180 LEKE
BRAVO LULESHTRYDHE	180 LEKE
MY TEA PJESHKE	180 LEKE
MY TEA LIMON	180 LEKE
BRITWICH	180 LEKE
COCA COLA / PEPSI	180 LEKE
LIMON SODA	180 LEKE
ORANGE SODA	180 LEKE
YIPPY MOLLE	200 LEKE
YIPPY FRUTA PYLLI	200 LEKE
YIPPY PJESHKE	200 LEKE
YIPPY LULESHTRYDHE	200 LEKE
LENG PORTOKALLI	200 LEKE
RED BULL	250 LEKE

# ALCOHOL

RAKI RRUSHI / KUMBULL	80 LEKE
RAKI THANE / DELLENJE	200 LEKE
VODKA ABSOLUT	250 LEKE
AMARO DISARONNO	250 LEKE
AMARO MONTENEGRO	250 LEKE
AMARO JAGERMEISTER	250 LEKE
AMARO DEL CAPO	350 LEKE
GIN GORDON'S	250 LEKE
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	250 LEKE
JACK DANIELS	350 LEKE
CHIVAS REGAL	350 LEKE
METAXA 5*	250 LEKE
COURVOISIER VS	

### **ITALIAN WHITE WINE**

GOCCE	.1600 LEKE
CHARDONEY MEZZACORONA	2200 LEKE
PINOT GRIGO RISERVA MEZZACORONA	2500 LEKE

### ITALIAN RED WINE

OPEN WINE RED / WHITE	1000 LEKE / LT
GOCCE	1600 LEKE
MEMORO PICCINI	2200 LEKE
COLLEZIONE PRIVATA PICCINI-TOSCAN	IA 2700 LEKE
ETAMIANO DUE PALME	3000 LEKE
BAROLO RICOSSA	4500 LEKE
SYRAH	4500 LEKE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	5000 LEKE
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO PICCINI	5500 LEKE

Thank you!